
OUR
X–FACTORS

Cheyenne Construction takes pride in our team’s unique X-Factors which are the 
individual qualities that collectively insure that our clients receive superior service.

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my ability to deliver a confident and  ambitious vision for clients and the 
Cheyenne team.” 
Bob McCarthy, President & CEO  -  rmcCarthy@cheynneconstco.com

My Cheyenne X-Factor is my ability to deliver attentive, dedicated, and efficient assistance.
Jeane Oakman, Chief Financial Officer  -  joakman@cheyenneconstco.com

My Cheyenne X-Factor is my ability to deliver realistic results.” 
Jonathan White, Senior Vice President of Operations  -  jwhite@cheyenneconstco.com

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my steady work ethic which is key to our clients success.” 
Mark Hall, Project Manager  -  mhall@cheyenneconstco.com

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my ability to lead, coach and instill confidence amongst our team of 
superintendents.” 
Danny Hawthorne, General Commercial Superintendent  -  dhawthorne@cheyenneconstco.com

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my consistent professionalism, industry insight and dependability.”
Billy Gates, General Structural Superintendent  -  bgates@cheyenneconstco.com

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my innate ability to form strategic relationships and business solutions.” 
Anthony Burks, Director of Business Development  -  aburks@cheyenneconstco.com

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my ability to deliver genuine attention to detail.”
Robert McCarthy Jr.  -  robmccarthy@cheyenneconstco.com

“My Cheyenne X-Factor is my driven work ethic which allows me to consistently meet tight 
deadlines for bid submissions and projects.” 
Jeremy Niekamp, Estimator  -  jniekamp@cheyenneconstco.com

1212 E Lancaster Avenue   |    Fort Worth, TX 76102   |    P: 817-741-5177   |    F: 817-741-5178   |    www.cheyenneconstco.com


